A 0 N
B | Tacoma
. | HOME

+GARDEN

SHOW

JAN. 27-30
TACOMA DOME

=

—_———

< L_"_.‘ri'ﬂ :

—
25
e e i Ay W

Show Guide

Visit the Garden Stage for expert advice!
Shop & save with over 200 exhibitors!

4 Days only!

Thurs. Jan 27: 1Tlam-7pm Sat. Jan 29: Tlam-7pm
Fri. Jan 28: 1Tlam-7pm Sun. Jan 30: Tlam-5pm

GET YOUR COUPON ONLINE AND

SAVE $2

*On Regular Adult Admission Only

tacomahomeandgardenshow.com

Produced by | MARKETPLACE
EVENTS




There’s more online! Check out

Garden Stage Presenters Bt

S Q G E Sponsored by Sage Interiors, gain valuable tips and tricks from gardening experts and celebrities speaking on a

DISCOVER. PLAN. DO.

Grit City’s favorite is back ADMISSION
and packing a punch Adults (13"‘): $12 ($2 discount coupon available online)

with one-of-a-kind home Children 12 and under: FREE
and garden installations,

expert advice, handcrafted

variety of topics including small space and container gardening, low-maintenance and first-time gardening advice,
interiors + design home renovation and how to support local pollinators at this year’s Garden Stage.

furniture, artisan goods HOURS

and more, providing Thursday, January 27: 11 am-7 pm
design inspiration for Friday, January 28: 11 am — 7 pm
South Sound residents Saturday, January 29: 11 am — 7 pm
and beyond. Don’t miss Sunday, January 30: 11 am - 5 pm

special guest speakers

HGTYV stars Leslie Davis
and Lyndsey Lamb of HERO DAY* / Friday, January 28

Unsellable Houses,
Ciscoe Morris, Marianne
Binetti, and more local
garden gurus along with
must-see displays and
over 200 trusted brands to
bring your next project to
life. The Tacoma Home
+ Garden Show returns
to the Tacoma Dome
January 27-30, 2022.

Save $2 with our

online discount
coupon!

To honor and thank all active & retired military
personnel and frontline workers including fire,
police and healthcare workers, the Tacoma Home +
Garden Show is offering FREE one-day admission.
Please bring your valid credentials to the box office
to claim your free ticket. Only valid Friday, January
28th.

*Please note this does not include a ticket for friends or family
members.

TEACHER DAY* / Sunday, January 30

We celebrate teachers and school staff for their
dedication and service to our children. All educators
and school staff will receive FREE one-day
admission with a valid employee ID on Sunday,
January 30th.

*Please note this does not include a ticket for friends or family
members.

Ciscoe Morris

TV Host, Author and Speaker

Bugs: The Hidden World in the
Garden
Saturday, January 29 at 12PM

Design the ‘Oh La La!’ Container

Garden
Sunday, January 30 at 1PM

Leslie Davis &

Marianne Binetti

Author, Garden Expert, Owner of The
Compleat Home Gardener

The Changing Garden
Friday, January 28 at 12PM and
Sunday, January 30 at 12PM

Heavenly “H” Plants
Saturday, January 29 at 3PM

Steve Hootman

Executive Director & Curator of

Rhododendron Species Botanical Garden

My Favorite Rhododendrons for
Northwest Gardens
Thursday, January 27 at 3PM

Sue Goetz

CPH, Author, Garden Designer

Tips and Tricks for Lower Maintenance
Gardening
Thursday, January 27 at 1PM

Going to Pot: Growing Herb Gardens in
Containers
Friday, January 28 at 3PM

Fix My Yard! Easy Makeover Tips for a
Renewed Yard
Saturday, January 29 at 2PM

James Ullrich

Owner, Knox Cellars Mason Bees

Vital Help for Pollinators: Our Native

Sean & Allison Orchard Mason Bees

Discover beauty, practical take- Friday, January 28 at 2PM

Lyndsay Lamb

home ideas and inspiration in four the art of landscaping ¥ Stars of HGTV’s Unsellable Houses McManus
F . EH B YouTube Channel Hosts, Bloggers,
garden displays by the region’s e
top land and hardscape firms o e it Unsellable Houses’ Tips & Tricks Co-Authors Bryon Jones
p p - OIympIC“ fatH'E'li i nature Friday, January 28 at 1PM and . Horticulturist, Arborist, Landscape Designer
Miyiil — The Fundamentals of Pruning Shrubs g ’ p g

e e LAKDSCAPES Saturday, January 29 at 1PM for Health and Beauty

Thursday, January 27 at 2PM Connecting Animals, Plants and

People: Wild Excerpts of Zoological
Horticulture
Thursday, January 27 at 12PM

As of November 15, 2021, and until further notice, the State of Washington requires each attendee and participant (12 years and older) to show
proof of full COVID-19 vaccination or proof of having received a negative COVID-19 test conducted within 72 hours of the event, to attend the
Tacoma Home + Garden Show, January 27-30, 2022. Current regulations also require all attendees to wear masks in indoor public settings. We
are continuously monitoring the situation and any updates to the rules will be posted at tacomahomeandgardenshow.com.

Stress-Free Planting Advice and Best

Practices for New Gardeners
Sunday, January 30 at 2PM
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SHOW FEATURES

HGTV’s Unsellable Houses!

Real estate mavens, design consultants, owners of
home and lifestyle goods brand, Lamb & Co., and hosts
of HGTV’s Unsellable Houses, PNW natives Leslie
Davis and Lyndsay Lamb join the Tacoma Home +
Garden show for the first time in 2022! The sisters will
take the Garden Stage on Friday and Saturday to share
home improvement tips, design and decor ideas, and
everything you need to help your home stand out —
whether you’re looking to sell or not.

Shop & save with over 200
exhibitors and artisan vendors!

This year, discover exhibitors from solar solutions,
vintage transformations, designer paint and windows
to delicately designed candles, soaps and home decor.
From professional designers to those looking to make
their house more of a home, there’s something for
everyone to enjoy!

Tacoma Night Market

You ;.L‘?n’“’ncnm

‘.

For the first time, the Tacoma Home + Garden Show is
thrilled to welcome and host the Tacoma Night Market

at this year’s Show. Founded by Leah Morgan to bring
together local artisans to create unique community-oriented
pop-up shopping experiences, the T.N.M. has developed
an incredible fan base and network of talented makers.
You'll find rare, handmade offerings for your home and
garden in this exciting new section of the show. The perfect
place to find a unique gift from one of the 50+ vendors,

the Night Market gives a taste of creations made by Grit
City’s finest, including local woodworkers, ceramic artists,
printmakers, botanical jewelry artists, glass artists, and
other craftspeople. Since its inception, the Night Market has
been a platform to support local small businesses and raise
money for non-profits in the PNW.

Exhibitor List

Visit our website for a more detailed exhibitor list
tacomahomeandgardenshow.com/exhibitor-list

A.R.Bergman Drafting & Design
Achten’s Quality Roofing
Acupuncture & Wellness Center
ADT Corporate Security Services
Aguiar Pavers, LLC

AirCareUSA

All Clean of America

All Seasons Pest Control

All Weather Exterior Solutions LLC
Allstar Windows

American Acupuncture

Aqua Rec’s Fireside Hearth n’ Home
Automated Gates & Equipment
Awnings by Design NW

Bates Roofing LLC 1

Bath Planet of Seattle

Bayview Welding & Art

Bees in the Burbs

Benson Remodeling

Bergman Contracting

Berkshire Hathaway Home Services
Best Home Products

Black Pine Spas

Bob’s Freakin Nuts

Borgil Enterprises

Brennan’s Construction
& Home Remodeling

Brimma Solar

Camano Island Coffee Roasters
Capstone Solar

Cascade Central Vacuum
CertaPro Painters of Tacoma
Champion Windows

Concrete Impressions
Cornerstone Home Designs
Coval Homes

Craig Goodwin Photography
Crescent Realty, Inc. 901
Culligan Water Co. of the Pacific NW
Cutco Cutlery

Dan’s Dahlias

Day One Construction
Department of Labor & Industries
Diamond Construction, Inc.
Double Dippin

Edward Jones

Eli’'s Paver Patios

Emerald City Orchids
EuroCAST Cookware
Evergreen Home Exteriors
Evergreen Softub

Evergreen Solar LLC

Expert Air Control

Farmers Insurance Group of Companies
Five Star Painting

Flagpole Farm

Foothills Family Furniture
ForeverLawn of Puget Sound
Founder’s Choice Cabinetry

Full Circle Farms

736
414
91
816
1127
1215
227
1029
837
719
636
829
1008
1108
315
805
439
936
1314
709
1134
640
219
842
1137
904

1010
814
705
1209
7M1
419
1337
708
1114
443

433
1319
1238
742
714
1333
643
1232
305
1037
233
627
505
633
1105
900
1119
1321
519
1040
1229
1230

Garden like a Girl

Garlic Gourmay/Garlic Expressions
Gentry Custom Remodel

Green Energy Solutions NW LLC
Grit City Painters

Gutter & Roof Solutions NW

Gutter Helmet Systems by Harry Helmet
Harborstone Credit Union

Harley Exteriors, Inc.

Heritage Home Partners

Heritage Homecraft

High Performance Homes

Home Storage Solutions

Honest Home Solutions LLC
House of Donuts

Idaho Beef

Interlock Metal Roofing

J R Reding Co.

JLB Investments- Hi Dow

JW World Resources

K Designers

Kenlee Jerky

Kitchen Tune-Up

Kliemann Brothers Heating & A/C
Lake Washington Windows & Doors
LeafFilter North LLC

Leafguard of Seattle

Leafless in Seattle

Lush Living Sculpture

Luxury Bath of Seattle

M&E Sales

Marblelife of Seattle Tacoma / Tuffskin
Metal Man

Miracle Method of Tacoma
Miracles

Nectar of the Vine

New American Funding

Northwest Travel Service

Octopus Studios

Olympic Rockery & Landscape Supply
OMG Olive Oils

Original House of Donuts

Pacific Exteriors LLC

Pashmina Palace LLC

Paul Haugen Construction

Pierce Home Team

Pinecone

PNW International, Inc.

Polar Bear Exterior Solutions

Polar Clean Air Inc.

Profashion

Pudding River Wood Carving Studio
Puyallup Heating & Air Conditioning
Quick N Brite Inc.

Rainier Pacific Garage Doors, Inc.
Renewal by Andersen

RH Smith Co.

Roof Masters Inc.

Royal Luxury Extreme

1325
408
804
1233
514
510
1131
1309
919
31
1311
540
1136
600
207
1313
1004
1210
937
401
610
611
700
1205
527
1308
830
1204
1041
1014
415, 637
317
1116
1100
404
511
1231
543
441
1015
1115
207
939
1317
938
609
727
532, 535
604,615, 715
815
1139
730
327,427
809
1036
832
605
111
1219
741

Runland Painting

S & N Exteriors

Sage Interiors

Sauna Health Store
Scentsy

Second Use

Sell with Sat & Stacia
ShelfGenie

Shipwreck Apiaries

Shultis Interior

Signature Windows & Doors
Silverado Showers

Six Chicks Boutique LLC
Slabjack Geotechnical
Smith Brothers Farms
Soap Sweetie

Solar Gem Greenhouses
Sound Home Exteriors
South Sound Solar
Sta-Built Construction LLC
Summit Window Tinting
Sunworks

Superior Sleep

System Pavers

Tacoma Candles

Tacoma Night Market
Tastefully Simple

Team Red Real Estate Inc.
The Bath House Co.

The Mattress Hub, Sleep Events
The Seattle Times

The Wrapping Co.

Theory Real Estate

360 Painting of Puyallup
T-Mobile USA

Town & Country Post Frame Buildings
TR Painting

Trend Transformations
Trimlight NW

Tristate Roofing

U.S. Jaclean, Inc.
Valentine Roofing
Vegepod

Wane + Flitch

Washington Air Filtration
Weir’s Appliances

West Seattle Electric & Solar
Western Washington Toyota Dealers
Winning Ways
Woodpecker Flooring

Yes Dear Creations
Zwilling JA Henckels

Feature Gardens

Father Nature Landscapes
Marenakos Rock Center

Nature Perfect Landscaping & Design
Olympic Landscape LLC

1304
1138
927
810
508
531
332
1214
315
905
1005
1021
404
908
1323
432
1142
1117
1133
1141
516
907
1027
1009
335
236, 241, 337
909
910
943
619
1208
731
538
631
319
1011
1109
1121
405
608
914
737
915
819
411
1200
843
Show Entrance
1001
729
437
1043



Low rates for
lofty dreams. 4

Our home equity line
of credit is the Kkev.

Planning a remodel or other home improvement?
Ask us about a home equity line of credit.
We’'d love to help you fund your dreams!

Visit us atbooth #1309
and enter to win
a KitchenAid
stand mixer!

r"J Harborstone’

Credit Union

EQUAL HOUSING
OPPORTUNITY



