Show Guide

Visit the Garden Stage for expert advice! Shop & save with over 200 exhibitors!

4 Days only!

Thurs. Jan 27: 11am-7pm Fri. Jan 28: 11am-7pm Sat. Jan 29: 11am-7pm Sun. Jan 30: 11am-5pm

GET YOUR COUPON ONLINE AND



*On Regular Adult Admission Only

TACOMA HOME +GARDEN SHOW JAN. 27-30 TACOMA DOME

Meet The Experts



Marianne Binetti Ciscoe Morris

HGTV's Unsellable Houses

tacomahomeandgardenshow.com

Produced by MARKETPLACE

DISCOVER. PLAN. DO.

Grit City's favorite is back and packing a punch with one-of-a-kind home and garden installations, expert advice, handcrafted furniture, artisan goods and more, providing design inspiration for South Sound residents and beyond. Don't miss special quest speakers HGTV stars Leslie Davis and Lyndsey Lamb of Unsellable Houses. Ciscoe Morris. Marianne Binetti, and more local garden gurus along with must-see displays and over 200 trusted brands to bring your next project to life. The Tacoma Home + Garden Show returns to the Tacoma Dome January 27-30, 2022.

Save \$2 with our online discount coupon!

ADMISSION

Adults (13+): \$12 (\$2 discount coupon available online) Children 12 and under: FREE

HOURS

Thursday, January 27: 11 am–7 pm Friday, January 28: 11 am – 7 pm Saturday, January 29: 11 am – 7 pm Sunday, January 30: 11 am - 5 pm

HERO DAY* / Friday, January 28

To honor and thank all active & retired military personnel and frontline workers including fire, police and healthcare workers, the Tacoma Home + Garden Show is offering FREE one-day admission. Please bring your valid credentials to the box office to claim your free ticket. Only valid **Friday**, **January** 28th.

*Please note this does not include a ticket for friends or family members.

TEACHER DAY* / Sunday, January 30

We celebrate teachers and school staff for their dedication and service to our children. All educators and school staff will receive FREE one-day admission with a valid employee ID on Sunday, January 30th.

*Please note this does not include a ticket for friends or family members.



Garden Stage Presenters

GE interiors + design



Ciscoe Morris TV Host, Author and Speaker

Buas: The Hidden World in the Garden Saturday, January 29 at 12PM

Design the 'Oh La La!' Container Garden Sunday, January 30 at 1PM



Leslie Davis & Lyndsay Lamb Stars of HGTV's Unsellable Houses

Unsellable Houses' Tips & Tricks Friday, January 28 at 1PM and Saturday, January 29 at 1PM

Discover beauty, practical takehome ideas and inspiration in four garden displays by the region's top land and hardscape firms.





As of November 15, 2021, and until further notice, the State of Washington requires each attendee and participant (12 years and older) to show proof of full COVID-19 vaccination or proof of having received a negative COVID-19 test conducted within 72 hours of the event, to attend the Tacoma Home + Garden Show, January 27-30, 2022. Current regulations also require all attendees to wear masks in indoor public settings. We are continuously monitoring the situation and any updates to the rules will be posted at tacomahomeandgardenshow.com.

There's more online! Check out the current schedule on tacomahomeandgardenshow.com

Sponsored by Sage Interiors, gain valuable tips and tricks from gardening experts and celebrities speaking on a variety of topics including small space and container gardening, low-maintenance and first-time gardening advice, home renovation and how to support local pollinators at this year's Garden Stage.



Marianne Binetti

Author, Garden Expert, Owner of The **Compleat Home Gardener**

The Changing Garden

Friday, January 28 at 12PM and Sunday, January 30 at 12PM

Heavenly "H" Plants Saturday, January 29 at 3PM

Steve Hootman

Executive Director & Curator of Rhododendron Species Botanical Garden

My Favorite Rhododendrons for **Northwest Gardens**

Thursday, January 27 at 3PM

Sean & Allison **McManus**

YouTube Channel Hosts, Bloggers, **Co-Authors**

The Fundamentals of Pruning Shrubs for Health and Beauty Thursday, January 27 at 2PM

Stress-Free Planting Advice and Best **Practices for New Gardeners** Sunday, January 30 at 2PM



Sue Goetz CPH, Author, Garden Designer

Tips and Tricks for Lower Maintenance Gardening Thursday, January 27 at 1PM

Going to Pot: Growing Herb Gardens in Containers Friday, January 28 at 3PM

Fix My Yard! Easy Makeover Tips for a **Renewed Yard** Saturday, January 29 at 2PM

James Ullrich

Owner, Knox Cellars Mason Bees

Vital Help for Pollinators: Our Native **Orchard Mason Bees** Friday, January 28 at 2PM

Brvon Jones

Horticulturist, Arborist, Landscape Designer

Connecting Animals, Plants and People: Wild Excerpts of Zoological Horticulture Thursday, January 27 at 12PM

TACOMA HOME +GARDEN SHOW

Follow us!

Home and Garden Events

() @tacomahomeshow

SPONSORS





FJ Harborstone Credit Union













SHOW FEATURES

HGTV's Unsellable Houses!



Real estate mavens, design consultants, owners of home and lifestyle goods brand, Lamb & Co., and hosts of HGTV's Unsellable Houses, PNW natives Leslie Davis and Lyndsay Lamb join the Tacoma Home + Garden show for the first time in 2022! The sisters will take the Garden Stage on Friday and Saturday to share home improvement tips, design and decor ideas, and everything you need to help your home stand out whether you're looking to sell or not.

Shop & save with over 200 exhibitors and artisan vendors!

This year, discover exhibitors from solar solutions, vintage transformations, designer paint and windows to delicately designed candles, soaps and home decor. From professional designers to those looking to make their house more of a home, there's something for everyone to enjoy!

Tacoma Night Market



For the first time, the Tacoma Home + Garden Show is thrilled to welcome and host the Tacoma Night Market at this year's Show. Founded by Leah Morgan to bring together local artisans to create unique community-oriented pop-up shopping experiences, the T.N.M. has developed an incredible fan base and network of talented makers. You'll find rare, handmade offerings for your home and garden in this exciting new section of the show. The perfect place to find a unique gift from one of the 50+ vendors, the Night Market gives a taste of creations made by Grit City's finest, including local woodworkers, ceramic artists, printmakers, botanical jewelry artists, glass artists, and other craftspeople. Since its inception, the Night Market has been a platform to support local small businesses and raise money for non-profits in the PNW.

Exhibitor List

A.R.Bergman Drafting & Design

Achten's Quality Roofing Acupuncture & Wellness Center ADT Corporate Security Services Aquiar Pavers, LLC AirCareUSA All Clean of America All Seasons Pest Control All Weather Exterior Solutions LLC Allstar Windows American Acupuncture Agua Rec's Fireside Hearth n' Home Automated Gates & Equipment Awnings by Design NW Bates Roofing LLC 1 Bath Planet of Seattle Bavview Welding & Art Bees in the Burbs Benson Remodeling **Bergman Contracting** Berkshire Hathaway Home Services Best Home Products Black Pine Spas Bob's Freakin Nuts **Borail Enterprises** Brennan's Construction & Home Remodeling Brimma Solar Camano Island Coffee Roasters Capstone Solar Cascade Central Vacuum CertaPro Painters of Tacoma Champion Windows Concrete Impressions Cornerstone Home Designs Coval Homes Craig Goodwin Photography Crescent Realty, Inc. 901 Culligan Water Co. of the Pacific NW Cutco Cutlerv Dan's Dahlias Day One Construction Department of Labor & Industries Diamond Construction, Inc. Double Dippin Edward Jones Eli's Paver Patios Emerald City Orchids EuroCAST Cookware **Evergreen Home Exteriors** Evergreen Softub Evergreen Solar LLC Expert Air Control Farmers Insurance Group of Companies Five Star Painting Flagpole Farm Foothills Family Furniture ForeverLawn of Puget Sound Founder's Choice Cabinetry Full Circle Farms

Visit our website for a more detailed exhibitor list tacomahomeandgardenshow.com/exhibitor-list

736	Garden like a Girl	1325
414	Garlic Gourmay/Garlic Expressions	408
911	Gentry Custom Remodel	804
816	Green Energy Solutions NW LLC	1233
1127	Grit City Painters	514
1215	Gutter & Roof Solutions NW	510
227	Gutter Helmet Systems by Harry Helmet	1131
	Harborstone Credit Union	
1029		1309
837	Harley Exteriors, Inc.	919
719	Heritage Home Partners	311
636	Heritage Homecraft	1311
829	High Performance Homes	540
1008	Home Storage Solutions	1136
1108	Honest Home Solutions LLC	600
315	House of Donuts	207
805	Idaho Beef	1313
439	Interlock Metal Roofing	1004
936	J R Reding Co.	1210
1314	JLB Investments- Hi Dow	937
709	JW World Resources	401
		610
1134	K Designers	
640	Kenlee Jerky	611
219	Kitchen Tune-Up	700
842	Kliemann Brothers Heating & A/C	1205
1137	Lake Washington Windows & Doors	527
904	LeafFilter North LLC	1308
	Leafguard of Seattle	830
1010	Leafless in Seattle	1204
814	Lush Living Sculpture	1041
705	Luxury Bath of Seattle	1014
1209	M&E Sales	415, 637
711	Marblelife of Seattle Tacoma / Tuffskin	317
419	Metal Man	1116
1337	Miracle Method of Tacoma	1100
708	Miracles	404
1114	Nectar of the Vine	
443		511
110	New American Funding	1231
433	Northwest Travel Service	543
1319	Octopus Studios	441
	Olympic Rockery & Landscape Supply	1015
1238	OMG Olive Oils	1115
742	Original House of Donuts	207
714	Pacific Exteriors LLC	939
1333	Pashmina Palace LLC	1317
643	Paul Haugen Construction	938
1232	Pierce Home Team	609
305	Pinecone	727
1037	PNW International, Inc.	532, 535
233		604, 615, 715
627	Polar Bear Exterior Solutions	815
505	Polar Clean Air Inc.	1139
633	Profashion	730
1105	Pudding River Wood Carving Studio	327, 427
900	Puyallup Heating & Air Conditioning	809
1119		
1321	Quick N Brite Inc.	1036
519	Rainier Pacific Garage Doors, Inc.	832
1040	Renewal by Andersen	605
	RH Smith Co.	1111
1229	Roof Masters Inc.	1219
1230	Royal Luxury Extreme	741

Runland Painting	1304
S & N Exteriors	1138
Sage Interiors	927
Sauna Health Store	810
Scentsy	508
Second Use	531
Sell with Sat & Stacia	332
ShelfGenie	1214
Shipwreck Apiaries	315
Shultis Interior	905
Signature Windows & Doors	1005
Silverado Showers	1021
Six Chicks Boutique LLC	404
Slabjack Geotechnical	908
Smith Brothers Farms	1323
Soap Sweetie	432
Solar Gem Greenhouses	1142
Sound Home Exteriors	1117
South Sound Solar	1133
Sta-Built Construction LLC	1141
Summit Window Tinting	516
Sunworks	907
Superior Sleep	1027
System Pavers	1009
Tacoma Candles	335
Tacoma Night Market	236, 241, 337
Tastefully Simple	909
Team Red Real Estate Inc.	910
The Bath House Co.	943
The Mattress Hub, Sleep Events	619
The Seattle Times	1208
The Wrapping Co.	731
Theory Real Estate	538
360 Painting of Puyallup	631
T-Mobile USA	319
Town & Country Post Frame Buildings	1011
TR Painting	1109
Trend Transformations	1121
Trimlight NW	405
Tristate Roofing	608
U.S. Jaclean, Inc.	914
Valentine Roofing	737
	915
Vegepod	819
Wane + Flitch Washington Air Filtration	411
	1200
Weir's Appliances West Seattle Electric & Solar	843
Western Washington Toyota Dealers	
u v	Show Entrance
Winning Ways	1001
Woodpecker Flooring Yes Dear Creations	729
	437
Zwilling JA Henckels	1043
Feature Gardens	
Father Nature Landscapes	
Marenakos Rock Center	
Nature Perfect Landscaping & Design	
Olympic Landscape LLC	
Orympic Lanuscape LLO	

Low rates for lofty dreams. Our home equity line of credit is the key.

Planning a remodel or other home improvement? Ask us about a home equity line of credit. We'd love to help you fund your dreams!

Visit us at booth #1309 and enter to win a KitchenAid stand mixer!



harborstone.com/heloc